
Central Middle School Bus Routes 2019-20 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop 

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 
Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 

 

 

CENTRAL MIDDLE 
OPEN 8:00 AM 
CLOSE 2:50 PM 

ROUTE NO. 1 

7:20 N STANWICH RD & CAMERON DR 
7:21 TACONIC RD & HOWARD RD 
7:21 TACONIC RD & CROWN LN 
7:22 182 TACONIC RD 
7:23 21 SKYRIDGE RD 
7:23 84 HUNTING RIDGE RD 
7:24 TACONIC RD & HUNTING RIDGE RD 
7:26 TACONIC RD & BYFIELD RD 
7:27 8-12 TACONIC RD (PRIVATE SIGN) 
7:30 12-18 MAILBOXES DINGLETOWN RD 
7:31 DINGLETOWN RD & PERKINS RD 
7:34 10-12 HILL RD 
7:36 HILL RD & STEPPING STONE LA 
7:37 STANWICH RD & DUBLIN HILL RD 
7:38 STANWICH RD & RUSTIC VIEW RD 
7:39 155-181 STANWICH RD (PRIVATE SIGN) 
7:39 STANWICH RD & MONTGOMERY LA 
7:41 219 ORCHARD ST 
  

ROUTE NO. 2 

7:20 312 TACONIC RD 
7:21 TACONIC RD & CHERRY BLOSSOM LA 
7:21 457 TACONIC RD 
7:22 469 TACONIC RD 
7:23 BANKSVILLE RD & ZYGMONT LA 
7:24 BANKSVILLE RD & THE AVENUE 
7:25 NORTH ST @ ST TIMOTHY’S CHURCH 
7:26 NORTH ST & SCOTT RD 
7:26 NORTH ST & HEKMA RD 
7:27 NORTH ST & HURLINGHAM DR 
7:28 NORTH ST & HILLTOP FARM 
7:31 NORTH ST & STALLION TRAILS 
7:32 NORTH ST & LOCH LA 
7:33 NORTH ST & ALPINE RD 
7:34 NORTH ST & RED COAT LA 
7:35 NORTH ST & DEMPSEY LA 
7:36 504 NORTH ST 
7:37 NORTH ST & COPPER BEECH RD 
7:38 NORTH ST & IVANHOE LA 
7:38 NORTH ST & ROBERTA LA 
7:39 NORTH ST & HAWKWOOD LA 
7:40 FAIRFIELD RD & BROOKRIDGE DR 

ROUTE NO. 3 

7:10 STANWICH RD & MEETING HOUSE RD 
7:11 STANWICH RD & CARRINGTON DR 
7:14 49 LONDONDERRY DR 
7:14 LONDONDERRY DR & WINTERSET RD 
7:15 WINTERSET RD & BURNING TREE RD 
7:15 BURNING TREE RD & BARNSTABLE LA 
7:17 STANWICH RD & GUINEA RD 
7:18 STANWICH RD & ROCK MAPLE RD 
7:19 STANWICH RD & BARNSTABLE LA 
7:20 539 COGNEWAUGH RD 
7:22 464 COGNEWAUGH RD 
7:23 434 COGNEWAUGH RD 
7:23 COGNEWAUGH RD & SHANNON LA 
7:24 COGNEWAUGH RD & HORSESHOE RD 
7:25 370 COGNEWAUGH RD 
7:28 COGNEWAUGH RD & LIMERICK PL 
7:30 COGNEWAUGH RD & OLD CAMP LA 
7:31 OLD CAMP LA & CARRIAGE RD 
7:32 CAT ROCK RD & FRONTIER RD 
7:33 CAT ROCK RD & FERNCLIFF RD 
7:35 DINGLETOWN RD & DUNWOODIE PL 
7:36 117 DOUBLING RD 
7:37 78 DOUBLING RD 
7:38 52 DOUBLING RD 
7:39 DOUBLING RD & WYNGATE RD 

ROUTE NO. 4 

7:00 LAKE AV & EVERGREEN LA 
7:03 ROUND HILL RD & FRENCH RD 
7:05 ROUND HILL RD & CLAPBOARD RIDGE RD 
7:06 ROUND HILL RD & SABINS FARMS RD 
7:18 PARKWAY SCHOOL 
7:23 LAKE AV & MOUNTAIN WOOD DR 
7:25 LAKE AV & BUTTERNUT HOLLOW RD 
7:26 LAKE AV & CLAPBOARD RIDGE RD 
7:28 GRAHAMPTON LA & MEADOWCROFT LA 
7:29 618 LAKE AV 
7:30 PARSONAGE RD & DOGWOOD LA 
7:31 PARSONAGE RD & HUSTED LA 
7:33 PARSONAGE RD & OAKWOOD LA 
7:34 CEDARWOOD DR & PARSONAGE RD 
7:35 CEDARWOOD DR & CEDARWOOD DR SPUR 
7:39 CEDARWOOD DR & HUSTED LA 
7:40 ROCKWOOD LA & LAKE AV 
7:41 NORTH MAPLE AV & LAKE AV 
7:42 NORTH MAPLE AV & PHEASANT LA 
7:43 NORTH MAPLE AV & PATTERSON AV 
7:44 NORTH ST & PARK AV 
7:45 154 NORTH ST 
7:46 210 NORTH ST 

http://www.greenwichschools.org/


Central Middle School Bus Routes 2019-20 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop 

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 
Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 

 

 

ROUTE NO. 5 

7:11 BIBLE ST & CLOVER PL 
7:14 BIBLE ST & PINETUM LA 
7:18 66 CAT ROCK RD 
7:22 CAT ROCK RD & KEMONDO RD 
7:23 CAT ROCK RD & HILTON HEATH 
7:24 CAT ROCK RD & FOX HOLLOW LA 
7:27 145 COGNEWAUGH RD 
7:31 181 COGNEWAUGH RD 
7:33 COGNEWAUGH RD & BARTON LA 
7:33 COGNEWAUGH RD & OLD STONE BRIDGE RD 
7:34 OLD STONE BRIDGE RD & N OLD STONE BRIDGE  
7:35 122-134 CAT ROCK RD 
7:36 137 CAT ROCK RD 
7:37 266 STANWICH RD 

ROUTE NO. 6 

7:10 FIELD POINT RD & IDAR CT 
7:11 FIELD POINT RD & BRIDGE ST 
7:15 MASON ST & BRUCE PARK AV 
7:16 MILBANK AV & HAVEMEYER PL 
7:18 MILBANK AV & LINCOLN AV 
7:19 MILBANK AV & LENOX DR 
7:27 OLD CHURCH RD & DELLWOOD 
7:27 OLD CHURCH RD & PLOW LA 
7:28 215 OLD CHURCH RD 

ROUTE NO. 7 

7:15 MIANUS VIEW TER & VALLEY RD 
7:16 POND PL & MIANUS VIEW TER 
7:17 DANDY DR & POND PL 
7:18 DANDY DR & VALLEY RD 
7:21 RIVERSIDE LA & THORNHILL RD 
7:23 SHEEPHILL RD & RIVERSIDE LA 
7:24 SHEEPHILL RD & THORNHILL RD 
7:27 POST RD & RIVERSIDE LA 
7:28 POST RD & CARY RD 

ROUTE NO. 8 

7:10 E PUTNAM AV & MAHER AV 
7:13 LAFAYETTE PL & VOLUNTEER LA 
7:14 LAKE AV & GLEN CT 
7:16 GLENVILLE RD & BROOKSIDE DR 
7:17 124 BROOKSIDE DR 
7:17 BROOKSIDE DR & GROVE LA 
7:18 91 BROOKSIDE DR 
7:19 80 BROOKSIDE DR 
7:24 W ELM ST & BENEDICT PL 
7:25 LAKE AV & ROCKVIEW DR 
7:26 SKYLARK RD & CARLETON 
7:27 GLEN RD & SKYLARK RD 
7:28 PERRYRIDGE RD & DEER PARK DR 
7:29 NORTH MAPLE AV & HILLSIDE DR 
7:30 NORTH MAPLE AV & JOFRAN LA 
7:31 RIDGEVIEW AV & ANDREWS RD 

7:33 NORTH ST& KENILWORTH TERRACE 
 
ROUTE NO. 9 

7:20 DAVIS AV & WILBUR PECK CT 
7:21 E ELM ST & DAVIS AV 
7:22 E ELM ST & ANDERSON RD 
7:24 MALLARD DR & PINTAIL LA 
7:25 MALLARD DR & WIDGEON WAY 

ROUTE NO. 10 

7:07 FIELD POINT RD & MERCIA LA 
7:08 FIELD POINT RD & BUSH AV 
7:09 FIELD POINT RD & MAYO AV 
7:10 OTTER ROCK RD & BELLE HAVEN PL 
7:18 ONEIDA DR & INDIAN HARBOR DR 
7:19 INDIAN HARBOR DR & MUSEUM DR 
7:21 DAVIS AV & ORCHARD PL 
7:22 DAVIS AV & HOME PL 
7:23 DAVIS AV & MEAD PT DR 
7:25 DAVIS AV & INDIAN FIELD RD 
7:26 INDIAN FIELD RD & BRUCE PARK DR 
7:28 MORNINGSIDE DR & 2ND CIRCLE DR WEST 
7:29 CIRCLE DR & CIRCLE DR EXT 
7:30 73 INDIAN FIELD RD 
7:31 INDIAN FIELD RD & OSCELOA DR 
7:32 45 INDIAN FIELD RD 
7:32 48 INDIAN FIELD RD 
7:33 INDIAN FIELD RD & INDIAN PASS 
7:34 21 INDIAN FIELD RD 

http://www.greenwichschools.org/

